
Women in Medicine International Network 
Winter Meeting 

Mon 12 Jan – Thurs 16 Jan 2026 
 
Welcome 
 

Monday 12 Jan 
Mental Health: 
Chair: Dr Kate Stannard 
0800 – 0830  ICU follow up   Dr Kirsten Macdonald 

Consultant Intensivist & ED medicine 
Jersey 

        1F05, QS53, CG159, CG31, NG116 

0830 – 0900  It take a village – perinatal psychiatry   
Dr Ivana Pristicova 
Consultant Perinatal Psychiatrist 
Canterbury 

        3I00, QS53, CG159, CG31, NG116 
3I00, 1A01 

0900 – 0930  Sick Drs in the NHS   Dr Susannah Baron 
        Consultant Dermatologist, GSTT 
        3I00, 1G01, 1D02  

0930 – 1000  Medical Students & Me   Dr Liz Bright 

        Consultant Anaesthetist 
Bury St Edmonds  

        2H01, 1H01, 3J02  

  

 
Life: 
Chair: Dr Miriam Fine-Goulden 
1715 – 1745  Longevity - Health span   Dr Julie Naylor  

Consultant Anaesthetist, Peterborough 
3I00, 1A01 

1745 – 1815  Pushing proactively for health prevention & longevity 
        Avivah Wittenberg-Cox 

CEO 20-first 
        3I00, 1A01 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



Tuesday 13 Jan 

 
When disaster strikes: 
Chair: Dr Heena Bidd 
0815 – 0845  Invasion of the body snatchers Dr Lorraine Hamlyn 
        Consultant Anaesthetist, Imperial 
        2B03, 2B05, 2B06 

0845 – 0915  When patients happen outside the hospital: life-saving kit
        Dr Hania Ward 
        Consultant Anaesthetist, Southampton 
        1B03, 1B04, 1C02, 1A03 

Surgery: 
Chair: Dr Liz Bright 
1700 – 1730  Update on sexual misogony Prof Carrie Newlands 

Consultant oral & maxillofacial surgeon, 
Guildford 

        1F04, 1F05, 1F01 

1730 – 1800  Joint surgical & anaesthetic MDT pre major surgery  
        Dr Olivia Mingo 
        Consultant Anaesthetist, Marsden 
        1F04, 1F05, 1F01 

1800 – 1830  Changes in thoracic surgery  Miss Karen Harrison-Phipps 
        Consultant Thoracic Surgeon, GSTT 
        2A03, 2A05, 2A07, 2A12 
         

  

 
 
Wednesday 14 Jan 
Screens: 

Chair: Dr Orla Lacey 
0800 – 0830  AI in medicine – friend or foe?  Dr Tina Schneider-Smith 
        Consultant Anaesthetist, Ashford 

2A12 3J01 

0830 – 0900  Screentime & the brain  Dr Emma Townsend 

        Consultant ED medicine, MTW 
        3I00 3J01 

0900 – 0930  Northern tips   Dr Helen Burdett 

        Consultant Anaesthetist, MTW 
        1I05, 3J00, 3J02, 3J03 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Saving the world: 
Chair: Dr Emma Townsend 
1700 – 1730  Eco sustainability in healthcare  Dr Nicky Deacy 
        Consultant Anaesthetist, Hastings 
        2B03, 2B05, 2B06 

1730 – 1800  Binga     Dr Kate Stannard 
        Consultant Anaesthetist, MTW 
        1F05, 1F04, 2A12 

1800 – 1830  Medical volunteering in low- & middle-income countries 
        Dr Orla Lacey 

        Consultant Anaesthetist, Marsden 
        1F05, 1F04, 2A12 

 
 
 

Thursday 15 Jan 
Paediatrics: 
Chair: Dr Nicky Deacy 
0800 – 0830  Shifting care    Dr Chloe Macauley 
        Consultant Paediatrician, GSTT 
        1E02, 2D07 

0830 – 0900  Ditching the superhero narrative   
Dr Miriam Fine-Goulden 

        Consultant Paediatric Intensivist 
        Evelina 
        1F05, 3D00 

0900 – 0930 Not just a fussy eater - Acute Restrictive Food Intake 
Disorder    Dr Sian Butterworth 

        Consultant Paediatrician, Isle of Wight 
        2D02, 3I00, 3J00 

      
Pharmacology: 
Chair: Dr Helen Burdett 
1715 – 1745  New kids on the block   Dr Laura Hunter 

        Consultant ED medicine, GSTT 
        1A02, 1A01, 2A12, 3I00 

1745 – 1815  Weight loss drugs   Dr Heena Bidd 

        Consultant Anaesthetist, GSTT 
        1A02, 1A01, 2A12, 3I00 

   

 
Thank you and safe travels 
 

 

 


